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Pilon, Janet

Subject: Hamilton Escarpment Cameras

From: Bradley Jones  
Sent: January 28, 2023 1:43 PM 
To: Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Ward 1 Office <ward1@hamilton.ca>; Ward 2 
<ward2@hamilton.ca>; Office of Ward 3 City Councillor Nrinder Nann <ward3@hamilton.ca>; Ward 4 
<ward4@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, 
Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; 
Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Ward 12 Office 
<ward12@hamilton.ca>; Ward 13 <ward13@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; 
McMeekin, Ted <Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Hamilton Escarpment Cameras 

Dear Andrea Horwath and City Council, 

I want you to do the right thing and install security cameras at the escarpment stairs in Hamilton. 
There's a price to pay for safety and the costs are far higher when preventative measures aren't taken to ensure and 
maintain safety. Please view the online petition in this regard:  
https://www.change.org/p/hamilton‐escarpment‐
cameras?cs_tk=AsygcXyQggsKAEgC3GMAAXicyyvNyQEABF8BvJi7P6eV_HcXs9Wl2psVHY8%3D&utm_campaign=bd6e595
5e30f4a0aad0e14b03741a61d&utm_content=initial_v0_3_0&utm_medium=email&utm_source=petition_signer_receip
t&utm_term=cs 

Sincerely, 
Brad Jones 
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